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Bowdoin Safety & Security 
Emergency (207) 725-3500 
Non-emergency (207)725-3314 
 
Director of  Schiller Coastal Studies Center 
Holly Parker,  Schiller Coastal Studies Center 
h.parker@bowdoin.edu     (207) 208-2912 of f ice 
 
Associate Director for Science 
Jaret Reblin, Schiller Coastal Studies Center 
jreblin@bowdoin.edu    (207) 725-3166 of f ice 
 
Marine Operations Manager 
Clinton Thompson, Coastal Studies Center 
c.thompson@bowdoin.edu (207) 721-5903 of f ice 
                                     (207) 841-7633 cell 
 
Boating Safety Coordinator    
Charly Wojtysiak, Director of  Environmental Health and Safety   
cwojtysi@bowdoin.edu  (207) 798-4132 of f ice 
    (207) 385-7993 cell 
 
Coastal Studies Facilities Manager 
Emil Cuevas, Director of  Facilities Operations and Maintenance 
ecuevas2@bowdoin.edu (207)725-3413 
 
Kent Island Scientif ic Station 
Ian Kyle, Assistant Director of  the Kent Island Scientif ic Station  
ikyle@bowdoin.edu  (207) 721-5085 
 
Coastal Studies Caretaker 
Joseph Tourtelotte 
jtourtel@bowdoin.edu  (207) 837-5422 cell 
 
Casual Boat Captain 
Paul Joyce, Coastal Studies Center 
pjoyce@bowdoin.edu  (207) 721-5904 of f ice 
                                     (207) 837-2426 cell 
 
Head Sailing Coach 
Frank Pizzo, Leighton Sailing Center 
Fpizzo2@bowdoin.edu     (207) 7984332 of f ice 
 
Head Rowing Coach 
Doug Welling, Bowdoin Rowing Center, Smith Boat House 
dwelling@bowdoin.edu       (207) 725-3862 of f ice 
 
Outing Club Director 
Mike Woodruf f , Schwartz Outdoor Leadership Center 
mwoodruf@bowdoin.edu   (207)725-3346 of f ice 
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Outside Agency Contact List: 
 
State of  Maine: 
Marine Patrol (24 hour dispatch State Police Dispatch) 1-800-228-0857 
 
Emergency phone # 911*  
 
United States Coast Guard, Sector Northern New England: 
 
**Emergency Hailing VHF channel 16** 
 
Primary Phone (207) 767-0320 
Emergency small boat station ‘Watch Stander’ (207) 767-0303 
 
Harpswell Town Off ice (207) 833-5405, Harbor Master  
 
Cumberland County Sherif f ’s Of f ice (Primary Public Safety for Harpswell) 
Sherif f ’s Deputy 1-800-501-1111 (non-emergency) 
 
Note: If underway in an emergency it is best to utilize the vessel VHF radio channel #16 to hail 
the Coast Guard – any boats operating in your vicinity will also hear your radio traffic. Whereas, a 
cell phone in an emergency call is useful, but only the person you call hears you.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


